HIGH SERVICE
HIGH QUALITY
HIGH PERFORMANCE
High Pressure equipment
05
06
11
12

- P : Panel Type
제품별 분류 및 주문 옵션 항목 소개
Catalog Numbering System
Example
NV60VS06-A : Needle Valve, 60,000 psi, Vee Stem, 3/8", Angle Type.
NV15VS04-O : Needle Valve, 15,000 psi, Vee Stem, 1/4", 3Way/1on Pressure Type.
AOV60CS04-A : Air Operated Valve, 60,000 psi, Normal-Closed, 1/4", Angle Type.
FT60ES06 : Fitting, 60,000 psi, Elbow Type, 3/8".
FA60GS04-AV : Fitting Accessory, 60,000 psi, Gland, 1/4", Anti-Vibration Type.
22 | High Pressure Valves & Fittings
모든 치수는 참고용으로 실제 사이즈와 다를 수 있습니다.
(단위 : mm)
Catalog No
Port Type Orfice
inches
(mm)
Pressure Range(PSI) Dimensions (mm)
Block
Thickness
Inlet Outlet Minimum Maximum A B C D E F G H I
RV11FSS09
H6009
(9/16")
1/2"
NPT
6.2 3,000 11,000
60 25 33.5 75 10 7 7 292.5 323.87 44
 RV21FSS09 4.5 11,000 21,000
RV30FSS09 3.9 21,000 30,000
RV45FSS09 3.2 30,000 45,000
 RV60FSS09 2.6 45,000 60,000
릴리프 밸브(Relief Valve) Factory Set 제품은 시스템 오작동 등의 이유로, 시스템 내부압력이 설정된 압력 이상으로 상승할 경우
압력을 배출하여 시스템 및 기타 장치를 보호하는 밸브입니다.
설정 압력(고객 지정)은 출고 전 요청하시는 압력으로 세팅되어 압력 태그와 함께 봉인되어 발송됩니다.
Pressure Range : 3,000 psi ~ 60,000 psi
Setting Pressure 오차 범위 : ±8%
Inlet Port : H6009(Orifice size : Ø6.4)
Outlet Port : 1/2" NPT
Standard Material : Stainless Steel
O-ring Material on Piston : Viton
Max Operating Temperature : 160℃
Features
시스템 내부 압력이 설정된 압력 이상으로 상승할 경우 압력을 배출하여 시스템을 보호하는 안전밸브
Relief Valve - Factory Set
No Description
1 Cap
2 Lock Nut
3 Spring Cap
4 Housing
5 Body
6 Spindle
7 Plug
8 Seat
9 Adapter
10 금형스프링
11 Viton O-ring
2
1